10 Ocak 1990 Carsamba

1. Kogu Saat:14:30

ikramiye

Forma S

1

2

At ismi

MEHTER I(4)
RODRIGO(1)
SONGUZ(2)

ESERIM3)

Yas
6yda

4yka
9yya

6yda

Yaris Sonuglan

1)6¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)
RUNNING MLL (GB) - FLOR'S

COOK ROBIN (USA) - CAPACTE(FR)
SAINTLY SONG (GB) - GIZLE

RUNNING MLL (GB) - AYCA |

Siklet
62

60

62

59

SARTLI4
2)24
Jokey
SAIMH.BASI

AARICI
T.KOLCUOGLU

F.GEZICi

3)1t
Sahip
GAN. KARABUCAK

SUN. ERCIN
TEV. UNYAZICI

M HAM CADIRCIOGLU

Adana Hipdromu (3. Yanis Giinii)

2000 Kum
4)1%
Antrenorii  Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGCk. HP
NAIMGUL 21617 1,05 4
S.ERCIN 21820 645 1
21849 390 2
226.77 23,95 3



